TEE #1
10:45 AM Jason Day
Russell Henley
10:56 AM Sam Burns
Matthieu Pavon
11:07 AM Wyndham Clark
Brian Harman
11:18 AM Cameron Young
Aaron Rai
11:29 AM Sungjae Im
Nick Dunlap
11:40 AM Ludvig Aberg
Sepp Straka
11:51 AM Robert Maclintyre
Patrick Cantlay
12:02 PM Sahith Theegala
Akshay Bhatia
12:13 PM Tom Kim
Keegan Bradley
12:24 PM Justin Thomas

Scottie Scheffler

BSHOTILINK

2024 Hero World Challenge

Albany GC

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Brisbane, Australia
Columbus, GA
Shreveport, LA
Bordeaux, France
Denver, CO

Sea Island, GA

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Wolverhampton, England
Jeju-do, Republic of Korea
Tuscaloosa, AL

Eslov, Sweden

Vienna, Austria

Oban, Scotland

Jupiter, FL

Spring, TX

Raleigh, NC

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Woodstock, VT
Louisville, KY

Dallas, TX

75
69

68
74
73
70
64
71
69
68
67
69
68
67
67
67
74
68

66
67

Report Generated at 05:13:34 PM EASTERN on 12/07/24

70
71

72
73
70
72

75
71

68
73
70
68
71
71
71
66
65
67

67
64

\* Hero
WORLD ENAL[ENEE/

T

73
79

74
69

71
72

72
72

72
70

72
72

68
71

66
71

62
68

66
69

Page 1 of 1

218
219
214
216

214
214

211
214

209
211

209
209
207
209
204
204
201
203

199
200



